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Guadagni:

Presents 0 0 0 0 13 33 53 6.4

Explains 0 0 0 0 13 20 66 6.5

Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 20 80 6.8
University College Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 26 73 6.7

University of Toronto Course:

Workload 0 0 0 35 11 41 11 5.3

Difficulty 0 0 0 12 25 25 37 5.9

Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 15 0 84 6.7

DRM 201Y1Y Voice for the Actor | / Movement for the Actor |
Instructor(s): C. Block

Enr: 16 Resp: 16 Retake: 92%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
: Presents 0 0 0 0 6 56 37 6.3
Introduction Explains 0 0 0 0 12 37 50 6.4
ASSU would like to thank the Faculty and Staff of University College for Communicates 0 0 0 0 6 31 62 6.6
their assistance in providing the following DRM and UNI evaluations. Teaching 0 0 0 6 18 31 43 6.1
) Workload 20 0 6 56 25 6 6 4.5
Editor Difficulty 0 0 0 25 5 6 12 5.1
DRM 100Y1Y Drama: Form and Style Learn Exp 0 0 0 15 7 38 38 6.0
Instructor(s): L. Katz
Enr: 113 Resp: 54 Retake: 82% Instructor(s): S. Lyons
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Enr: 17 Resp: 17 Retake: 100%
Presents 0 1 13 20 18 28 16 5.1 12 3 S 6 7 Mean
Explains 0 0 5 13 16 35 28 5.7 Presents 0 0 0 0 11 52 35 6.2
Communicates 0 0 0 3 20 27 48 6.2 Explains 0 0 0o 1 17 29 41 6.0
Teaching 0 0 11 13 35 32 5.7 Communicates 0 0 0 5 17 47 29 6.0
Workload 0 1 15 75 3 1 1 3.9 Teaching 0 0 0 0 5 52 41 6.4
Difficulty 0 0o 1 73 9 5 0 4.1 Workload 0 0 0 23 58 17 0 4.9
Learn Exp 0 2 4 24 14 24 30 5.5 Difficulty 0 0 0 31 43 25 0 4.9
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 20 26 53 6.3
Students have almost universal in their praise for the instructor's enthu-
siasm and dedication to the course. The class thoroughly enjoyed the activities that they did in class. They
Students said that too many plays were studied in too short a time, and found the instructor to be very helpful and enthusiastic about the material.

they would have appreciated a more in depth analysis of those plays.

. Instructor(s): S. Lyons
DRM 200Y1Y Introduction to Performance

. Enr: 17 Resp: 17 Retake: 100%
Instructor(s): K. Gass; N. Guadagni
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Enr: 17 Resp: 17 Retake: 100%
Presents 0 0 0 5 5 23 64 6.5
12 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Explains 0 0 0 0 11 23 64 6.5
Gass: Communicates 0 0 0 0 5 35 58 6.5
Presents 0 0 0 0 12 31 56 6.4 Teaching 0 0 0 0o 1 1 76 6.6
Explains 0 0 0 0 31 6 62 6.3 Workload 0 0 5 47 35 M 0 4.5
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 31 68 6.7 Difficulty 0 0 0 52 23 23 0 4.7
Teaching 0 0 0 0 0o 18 81 6.8 Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 7 42 50 6.4
Guadagni:
Presents 0 0 0 0 13 33 53 6.4 Students really seemed to enjoy this course and the instructor. They felt
Explains 0 0 0 0 13 20 66 6.5 that the instructor was very dedicated to the class and her teaching.
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 20 80 6.8
'cl;eachln.g o o0 0 0o 0 26 73 67 Instructor(s): K. Gass; N. Guadagni
W(:)L:Lfsad 0 0 0 31 25 37 6 592 Enr: 17 ReSp: 17 Retake: 100%
Difficulty 0 0 0 18 25 50 6 5.4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 0 7 92 6.9 Gass:
Presents 0 0 0 0 12 31 56 6.4
Students really enjoyed this course and the two instructors who taught Explains 0 0 0 0 31 6 62 6.3
it. They said that the instructors were both supportive, approachable and Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 31 68 6.7
enthusiastic. Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 18 81 6.8
Guadagni:
Instructor(s): K. Gass; N. Guadagni Presents 0 0 0 0 13 33 53 6.4
Enr: 17 Resp: 17 Retake: 100% Explains 0 0 0 0 13 20 66 6.5
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 20 80 6.8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Teaching 0O 0 0 0 0 26 73 6.7
Gass: Course:
Presents 0 0 0 5 23 23 47 6.1 Workload 0 0 0 31 25 37 6 5.2
Explains 0 0 0 5 M 0 82 6.6 Difficulty 0 0 0 18 25 50 6 54
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 11 88 6.9 Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 0 7 32 6.9
Teaching 0 0 0 0 5 11 82 6.8



Instructor(s): C. Block

Enr: 17 Resp: 13 Retake: 90%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 0 0 16 41 41 6.2
Explains 0 0 0 0 16 33 50 6.3
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 46 53 6.5
Teaching 0 0 0 0 7 53 38 6.3
Workload 0 0 8 58 25 8 0 4.3
Difficulty 0 0 0 38 38 15 7 4.9
Learn Exp 0 0 0 9 9 36 46 6.2

DRM 230Y1Y Concepts of Twentieth-Century Theatre
Instructor(s): P. Kleber

Enr: 30 Resp: 14 Retake: 53%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 7 23 23 15 30 0 4.4
Explains 0 0 30 15 23 23 7 4.6
Communicates 7 0 0 7 30 30 23 5.4
Teaching 0 7 15 30 30 7 7 4.4
Workload 0 0 0 57 28 14 0 4.6
Difficulty 0 0 0 46 15 30 7 5.0
Learn Exp 0 0 9 36 27 18 9 4.8

DRM 254Y1Y Production
Instructor(s): P. Freund

Enr: 18 Resp: 16 Retake: 100%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 0 0 26 20 53 6.3
Explains 0 0 0 6 6 33 53 6.3
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 33 66 6.7
Teaching 0 0 0 0 13 20 66 6.5
Workload 0 0 0 6 37 37 18 5.7
Difficulty 0 6 0 43 43 6 0 4.4
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 25 41 33 6.1
DRM 300Y1Y
Instructor(s): M. George
Enr: 11 Resp: 9 Retake: 100%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 11 33 22 22 11 0 0 29
Explains 0O 1 22 33 33 0 0 3.9
Communicates 0 0 0 M 22 22 44 6.0
Teaching 25 12 25 12 25 0 0 3.0
Workload 0 0 M1 22 4 N 11 49
Difficulty 0 0 0 22 55 22 0 5.0
Learn Exp 0 14 0 0 0 85 0 5.4

Students felt that George could have done a better job communicating
expectations to students about how they were being evaluated.

Students felt the second part of the course could have been better
organized.

Instructor(s): M. George

Enr: 9 Resp: 9 Retake: 88%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 55 33 1 0 0 0 0 1.6
Explains 44 44 0 0o M 0 0 1.9
Communicates 0 22 0 33 22 1 1 4.3
Teaching 4 22 11 22 0 0 0 2.1
Workload 0 0 0 33 44 22 0 4.9
Difficulty 0 0 0 22 44 33 0 5.1
Learn Exp 0 0 12 25 50 12 0 4.6

George failed to give appropriate comments and feedback and students
were frustrated with her teaching style. What's more, some students felt
that many of her comments were inappropriate and had no place in the
classroom.
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DRM 301Y1Y Voice for the Actor Il / Movement for the Actor Il
Instructor(s): S. Lyons

Enr: 9 Resp: 8 Retake: 100%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 0 0 0 37 62 6.6
Explains 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 6.8
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0o 12 87 6.9
Teaching 0 0 0 0 0o 12 87 6.9
Workload 0 0 0 25 37 25 12 5.2
Difficulty 0 0 0 37 25 37 0 5.0
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 12 37 50 6.4

Many students felt that the workload was a little high for this course
and that the voice and movement components of the course should have
been counted as two separate credits.

However, students found that the instructor was very enthusiastic and
took active interest in her students doing well.

Instructor(s): S. Lyons

Enr: 11 Resp: 11 Retake: 100%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 0 0 27 36 36 6.1
Explains 0 0 0 0 18 36 45 6.3
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 27 72 6.7
Teaching 0 0 0 0 10 30 60 6.5
Workload 0 0 0 36 54 9 0 4.7
Difficulty 0 0 9 27 36 18 9 4.9
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 11 44 44 6.3

Students found this course to be very informative and educational.
The instructor was described by her class as knowledgeable, patient
and helpful.

Instructor(s): C. Block

Enr: 9 Resp: 9 Retake: 88%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 0 0 0 22 77 6.8
Explains 0 0 0 0 0 33 66 6.7
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 1 88 6.9
Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 33 66 6.7
Workload 0 0 0 66 M1 11 11 4.7
Difficulty 0 0 0 44 44 0 M 4.8
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 12 12 75 6.6

Block was an enthusiastic and supportive instructor who was dedicated
to her craft.

Instructor(s): C. Block

Enr: 11 Resp: 11 Retake: 100%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 0 0 9 18 72 6.6
Explains 0 0 0 0 0 27 72 6.7
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 27 72 6.7
Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 18 81 6.8
Workload 0 0 0 27 45 27 0 5.0
Difficulty 0 0 0 45 27 27 0 4.8
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 0 33 66 6.7

Block was an excellent and supportive instructor.

DRM 310H1F Contemporary American Drama
Instructor(s): A. Ackerman

Enr: 20 Resp: 16 Retake: 43%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 20 26 20 13 20 4.9
Explains 0 0 12 25 31 12 18 5.0
Communicates 0 0 0 12 18 18 50 6.1
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Teaching 0 0 6 43 12 18 18 5.0 Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 45 54 6.5
Workload 0 0 6 75 6 12 0 4.2 Workload 0 0 0 36 18 36 9 5.2
Difficulty 0 0 0 9 6 6 6 4.4 Difficulty 0 0 0 27 45 18 9 5.1
Learn Exp 0 0 15 30 23 23 7 4.8 Learn Exp 0 0 0 9 18 9 63 6.3
DRM 328H1S The Art and Craft of Playwriting Lyons was described as a professional, supportive and caring teacher.
Instructor(s): D. Sears She provided her students with valuable information and guidance.
Enr: 10 Resp: 8 Retake: 100%
Instructor(s): M. Connolly
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Enr: 11 Resp: 11 Retake: 100%
Presents 0 0 0 0 12 50 37 6.2
Explains 0 0 0 0 25 25 50 6.2 12 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 6.8 Presents 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 6.5
Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 6.8 Explains 0 0 0 0 0 45 54 6.5
Workload 0 0 0 12 50 25 12 54 Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 9 90 6.9
Difficulty 0 0 12 37 25 12 12 4.8 Teaching 0 0 0 0 0o 18 81 6.8
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 0 66 33 6.3 Workload 0 0 9 54 18 18 0 4.5
Difficulty 0 0 0 36 36 18 9 5.0
Students enthusiastically praised the instructor as engaging and sup- Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 20 50 30 6.1
portive. Students felt this class was incredibly valuable.
Students wished this class could have been a full year instead of a half. Students felt that the instructor was incredibly enthusiastic and sup-
portive. Overall, a fantastic instructor.
DRM 354Y1Y Stage and Costume Design |
Instructor(s): J. Thompson DRM 431Y1Y Studies in Performance History, Dramaturgy
Enr: 7 Resp: 6 Retake: 100% Instructor(s): M. Ovadija
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Enr: 9 Resp: 8 Retake: 42%
Presents 0 0 0 0 40 0 60 6.2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Explains 0 0 0 0 0 40 60 6.6 Presents 0 0 0 50 25 25 0 4.8
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 7.0 Explains 0 0 12 37 37 12 0 4.5
Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 20 80 6.8 Communicates 0 0 0 12 25 50 12 5.6
Workload 0 0 0 0 60 40 0 5.4 Teaching 0 0 0 12 37 50 0 5.4
Difficulty 0 0 0 66 16 16 0 45 Workload 0 0 0 42 28 28 0 4.9
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 7.0 Difficulty 0 0 0 28 28 42 0 5.1
Learn Exp 0 0 0 16 33 50 0 5.3
DRM 364H1S History of Western Theatre from the Renaissance to
1900 Although students felt that Ovadija was a very knowledgeable and
Instructor(s): D. Manole understanding lecturer, they said that at times the lectures and/or presen-
tations were a little unclear.
Enr: 23 Resp: 14 Retake: 25%
1 2 3 4 5] 6 A Mean Instructor(s): D. Pietropaolo
Prese'nts 0 0 72 35 2 14 51 Enr: 9 Resp: 9 Retake: 77%
Explains 0 7 21 7 28 35 0 4.6
Communicates 0 0 8 0 50 25 16 5.4 12 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean
Teaching 0 0 14 28 14 35 7 49 Presents 0 0 0 0 44 22 33 5.9
Workload 0 0 7 64 14 7 7 4.4 Explains 0 0 0 0 22 55 22 6.0
Difficulty 7 7 7 50 14 14 0 4.0 Communicates 0 0 0 22 11 33 33 5.8
Learn Exp 10 10 0 70 0 10 0 3.7 Teaching 0 0 0 11 33 4 1 5.6
Workload 0 0 0 77 22 0 0 4.2
Students felt that the structure of the lectures could have been clearer. Difficulty 0 0 0 33 55 11 0 4.8
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 37 50 12 5.8
DRM 400Y1Y Performance Il
Instructor(s): K. Lynch UNI 200H1F Introduction to Research Methods in Health Studies
Enr: 11 Resp: 10 Retake: 100% Instructor(s): D. Magill
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Enr: 24 Resp: 20 Retake: 45%
Presents 0 0 0 10 20 50 20 5.8 12 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Explains 0 0 0 0 10 10 80 6.7 Presents 0 15 20 25 15 15 10 4.2
Communicates 0 0 0 0 10 10 80 6.8 Explains 0 5 5 20 20 30 20 5.2
Teaching 0 0 0 0 10 40 50 6.4 Communicates 0 5 0 20 25 15 35 55
Workload 0 0 20 60 10 10 0 41 Teaching 0 10 5 10 3 25 15 5.1
Difficulty 0 0 0 30 60 0 10 49 Workload 0 5 15 35 10 5 0 4.0
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 1 33 55 6.4 Difficulty 0 0 10 75 15 0 0 41
Learn Exp 5 0 5 50 16 22 0 4.4
DRM 401Y1Y Voice for the Actor Ill / Movement for the Actor Il
Instructor(s): S. Lyons Many students felt that there was no correlation between the tests and
the material covered in class.
Enr: 11 Resp: 11 Retake: 100%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 0O o0 27 63 9 5.8 Donate your old term test to the ASSU Test Library!
Explains 0 0 0 0 0 63 36 6.4
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 36 63 6.6
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UNI 201H1F Aspects of Quebec Society UNI 218H1S Voices in Canadian Writing
Instructor(s): T. Socknat Instructor(s): S. O'Flynn
Enr: 27 Resp: 20 Retake: 68% Enr: 31 Resp: 14 Retake: 92%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 5 10 15 42 26 5.7 Presents 0 0 0 14 7 50 28 5.9
Explains 0 0 0 15 10 45 30 5.9 Explains 0 0 0 14 7 42 35 6.0
Communicates 0 0 0 5 5 40 50 6.3 Communicates 0 0 0 0 14 35 50 6.4
Teaching 0 0 0 10 10 55 25 5.9 Teaching 0 0 0 0 14 42 42 6.3
Workload 0 0 10 57 10 10 10 4.5 Workload 0 0 28 57 14 0 0 3.9
Difficulty 0 0 5 73 21 0 0 4.2 Difficulty 0 0 28 57 14 0 0 3.9
Learn Exp 0 7 0 30 23 38 0 4.8 Learn Exp 0 0 0O 30 38 15 15 5.2
Students felt that Socknat was a good instructor overall who was enthu- UNI 220Y1Y Understanding Canada Today: Re-Imagining the
siastic, and interesting. Nation
Instructor(s): S. O'Flynn
UNI 202H1S Aspects of Quebec Culture i ) om0
Instructor(s): C. Prud'Homme Enr: 72 Resp: 32 Retake: 73%
T 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Enr: 38 Resp: 24 Retake: 59%
Presents 3 3 12 38 25 6 9 4.4
1 2 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean Explains 3 0 6 29 41 12 6 47
Presents 0 0 12 29 29 29 0 4.8 Communicates 3 0 6 13 30 26 20 5.3
Explains 0 0 12 8 50 25 4 5.0 Teaching 3 0 6 20 46 10 13 4.9
Communicates 0 0 4 4 33 45 12 5.6 Workload 0 3 0 83 9 0 3 4.1
Teaching 0 0 12 16 33 33 4 5.0 Difficulty 0 0 3 67 22 3 3 4.4
Workload 0 8 45 37 4 4 0 3.5 Learn Exp 4 0 0 47 38 4 4 4.5
Difficulty 0 4 41 45 0 8 0 3.7
Learn Exp 5 5 5 47 3 5 0 4.1 UNI 221H1S Culture and the Media in Canada
. ) Instructor(s): R. Salutin
Students were generally positive towards the instructor, but felt that the i ) Aro
lectures lacked clear structure which hampered the learning experience. Enr: 123 Resp: 74 Retake: 65%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
UNI 209H1F Introduction to Health: Determinants of Health & Health Presents 5 2 15 24 35 11 4 4.3
Care Explains 4 1 6 21 28 30 6 4.9
Instructor(s): S. Bomze Communicates 0 0 1 11 25 36 72 5.8
Enr: 45 Resp: 36 Retake: 97% Teaching 1 2 1329 34 11 52
Workload 4 1 12 39 9 2 0 3.9
12 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean Difficulty 0 1 13 73 8 2 0 4.0
Presents 0 0 0 0 5 47 47 6.4 Learn Exp 5 7 40 22 1 5 4.2
Explains 0 0 0 0 11 33 55 6.4
Communicates 0 0 0 2 2 30 63 6.6 Students felt that the instructor was knowledgeable and engaging.
Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 36 63 6.6 Students were divided about the nature of the course. Some enjoyed
Workload 0 2 11 77 5 2 0 3.9 the open-ended style of lectures while others felt that these discussions
Difficulty 0 2 13 75 8 0 0 3.9 left them unprepared for tests and exams.
Learn Exp 0 0 0 6 12 45 35 6.1

UNI 237H1S Introduction to HIV/AIDS: Health, Sexuality and
Students said that Bomze was a very good instructor who was highly Gender
organized and passionate about the material. She was enthusiastic and

‘ ! Instructor(s): S. Rayter; P. Hamel
helpful in class. Students also felt that she promoted a healthy learning

environment and was approachable. Enr: 80 Resp: 37 Retake: 80%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
UNI 211H1S Canadian Health Care Policy Rayter:
Instructor(s): D. Langille Presents 0 2 2 8 34 34 17 55
Enr: 35 Resp: 25 Retake: 60% Explains 0 5 0 5 22 27 38 58
Communicates 0 0 0 2 271 41 27 5.9
12 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean Teaching 0 2 0 8 19 27 41 5.9
Presents 4 0 16 8 48 16 8 4.8 Hamel:
Explains 4 0 4 12 24 24 32 5.5 Presents 0 0 0 16 38 33 M 5.4
Communicates 0 0 0 4 16 28 52 6.3 Explains 0 0 0 5 45 29 18 5.6
Teaching 0 4 0 20 16 44 16 5.4 Communicates 0 0 0 5 40 32 21 5.7
Workload 0 0 4 66 25 0 4 4.3 Teaching 0 0 0 8 32 35 24 5.8
Difficulty 0 0 8 70 16 0 4 4.6 Course:
Learn Exp 0 5 5 26 15 31 15 5.1 Workload 0 0 10 62 16 10 0 4.3
Difficulty 0 0 2 64 13 16 2 4.5
Students praised this enthusiastic instructor but felt the structure of Learn Exp 0 0 3 23 23 13 36 5.6
class time could have been better organized.
Students commented that assignments were not handed back quickly. UNI 250Y1Y Introduction to Cognitive Science
Instructor(s): J. Vervaeke
. . . 270
Check out ASSU - www.assu.ca Enr: 90 Resp: 50 Retake: 87%
5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 2 0 6 20 28 44 6.0
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Explains 0 0 0 2 16 28 54 6.3 Teaching 0 0 0 0 12 62 25 6.1
Communicates 0 0 0 0 2 4 94 6.9 Workload 0 0 0o 77 N 0o M 4.4
Teaching 0 0 0 2 4 30 64 6.6 Difficulty 0 o 1 66 11 11 0 4.2
Workload 0 2 6 56 12 22 2 4.5 Learn Exp 0 0o 12 12 0 50 25 5.6
Difficulty 0 0 2 22 32 34 10 5.3
Learn Exp 0 0 0 10 15 23 51 6.2 Students seemed to have really enjoyed this course and the instructor.
This instructor was incredibly knowledgeable and engaging. Students UNI 301H1F Exploring Artificial Intelligence Models & Programs
felt that because of the complex nature of this course, an outline would Instructor(s): J. Luo
have been useful.
Enr: 16 Resp: 12 Retake: 90%
UNI 255H1F History and Perspectives in Sexual Diversity 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Instructor(s): S. Rayter Presents 0 8 0 25 16 25 25 5.2
Enr: 95 Resp: 70 Retake: 90% Explams_ 0 8 0 8 25 41 16 5.4
Communicates 0 0 0 8 25 25 41 6.0
12 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean Teaching 0O 0 8 0 16 50 25 5.8
Presents 0 1 2 11 26 36 21 5.6 Workload 0 0 8 33 25 16 16 5.0
Explains 0 0 1 5 17 39 35 6.0 Difficulty 0 8 0 41 33 8 8 4.6
Communicates 0 0 0 2 17 30 49 6.3 Learn Exp 0 9 0 18 27 36 5.6
Teaching 0 0 0 5 17 40 36 6.1
Workload 0 o 1M 76 10 1 0 4.0 UNI 302H1S Bases of Cognition
Difficulty 0 0 5 64 25 4 0 4.3 Instructor(s): J. Luo
Learn Exp 0 0 2 14 18 36 30 5.8
Enr: 50 Resp: 16 Retake: 87%
Students seemed to have enjoyed the use of films in the course to 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
teach the material. Presents 0 0 0 18 25 25 31 5.7
Rayter was a good, enthusiastic lecturer who connected well with his Explains 0 0 0 12 43 12 31 5.6
students. Communicates 0 0 0 0 25 37 37 6.1
Teaching 0 0 0 0 18 43 37 6.2
UNI 256H1S Sexualities: Social, Organizations, and Legal Contexts Workload 0 0 0 25 75 0 0 4.8
Instructor(s): A. Green Difficulty 0 0 0 40 46 6 6 4.8
Enr: 104 Resp: 67 Retake: 95% Learn Exp 0 0 0 26 20 40 13 5.4
1 2 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean Students praised the instructor for his willingness to help students
Presents 0 0 0 1 17 47 32 6.1 engage with the material.
Explains 0 0 0 1 10 43 44 6.3 Students felt that the course was well-organized which helped in deal-
Communicates 0 0 0 0 5 40 53 6.5 ing with the complex subject matter.
Teaching 0 0 0 0 7 37 55 6.5
Workload 0 4 18 71 3 1 0 3.8 UNI 305H1F Social Movements and Canadian Society
Difficulty 0 3 9 66 18 1 1 41 Instructor(s): T. Gordon
Learn Exp 0 0 0 9 23 27 39 6.0
Enr: 29 Resp: 21 Retake: 90%
Green was praised for being engaging and enthusiastic. Students 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
found his lectures fascinating and eye-opening. Presents 0 0 4 4 9 33 47 6.1
Explains 0 0 0 0 14 28 57 6.4
UNI 260Y1Y Introduction to Peace and Conflict Studies Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 14 85 6.9
Instructor(s): N. Kokaz Teaching 0 0 0 9 4 14 7 6.5
Enr: 46 Resp: 30 Retake: 79% V\(o'rkload 0 0 9 66 14 4 4 4.3
Difficulty 0 0 4 57 23 9 4 45
12 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean Learn Exp 0 0 0 6 13 13 66 6.4
Presents 0 0 6 26 23 26 16 5.2
Explains 0 0 6 6 16 46 23 57 Students found this course to be informative with new ideas and con-
Communicates 0 0 0 3 6 30 60 6.5 cepts. Gordon encouraged participation by facilitating discussion in the
Teaching 0 0 0 6 10 46 36 6.1 class.
Workload 0 0 0 6 10 53 30 6.1
Difficulty 0 0 0 3 13 70 13 5.9 UNI 307Y1Y Asian Cultures in Canada
Learn Exp 0 4 4 8 24 28 32 5.6 Instructor(s): J. Mehta
Students feltthat Kokaz was a knowledgeable and an engaging instructor. Enr: 19 Resp 17: Retake: 87%
Students felt that the course was hampered by the students discussions 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
and that the class could have benefitted from a more structured outline. Presents 0 0 5 0 47 17 29 56
Students also commented on the high number of readings that were Explains 0 0 0 5 0 29 64 6.5
required for this course. Communicates 0 0 0 0 5 0 94 6.9
Teaching 0 0 0 0 5 17 73 6.7
UNI 280H1F Canadian Jewish History Workload 0 0 0 56 25 12 6 47
Instructor(s): F. Bialystok Difficulty 0 0 5 64 17 5 5 4.4
Enr: 16 Resp: 9 Retake: 75% Learn Exp 6 0 0 0 20 66 6.3
1 2 3 4 S5 6 7 Mean Students found Mehta highly engaging and enjoyed the class discus-
Presents 0 0 M 11 33 1 33 5.4 sions. The small class size allowed students to connect with the material
Explains 0 0 0 0 1 33 55 6.4 in an in-depth manner.
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 6.8
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UNI 309H1S Special Topics in Health Studies Although students found the workload to be a little heavy they generally

Instructor(s): M. MacAdam seemed to like the instructor.

Enr: 23 Resp: 17 Retake: 93% UNI 355H1S Theories of Sexuality Il: Contemporary Perspectives
1 2 3 4 S 6 7 Mean Instructor(s): E. Basile
Prese_nts 0 0 5 5 5 23 58 6.2 Enr: 43 Resp: 29 Retake: 87%
Explains 0 0 0 0 MM 23 64 6.5
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 23 76 6.8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Teaching 0 0 0 o M1 35 32 6.4 Presents 0 3 3 6 37 41 6 5.3
Workload 0 0 29 70 0 0 0 3.7 Explains 3 0 3 10 27 44 10 5.3
Difficulty 0 5 23 70 0 0 0 3.6 Communicates 0 0 0 3 6 41 48 6.3
Learn Exp 0 0 0 0 26 33 40 6.1 Teaching 0 3 0 6 13 55 20 5.8
Workload 0 0 3 92 3 0 0 4.8
Students praised MacAdam as a fantastic instructor. Difficulty 0 0 0 53 35 7 3 4.6
Learn Exp 0 0 0 16 44 16 22 5.4

UNI 320Y1Y Canadian Questions: Issues and Debates

Instructor(s): S. O'Flynn Most students thought that Basile was a good instructor who did a

great job of navigating the dense course material and encouraging class

Enr: 58 Resp: 30 Retake: 60% discussions.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 0 0 6 26 33 26 0 5.0 UNI 360Y1Y Topics in Peace and Conflict
Explains 0 0 13 26 26 23 10 4.9 Instructor(s): J. Fitzgibbon
Commumcates 0 0 0 10 26 46 16 5.7 Enr: 26 Resp: 22 Retake: 75%
Teaching 0 0 0 13 34 37 13 5.5
Workload 3 0 0 8 7 0 O 40 1 2 3 4 o5 6 7 Mean
Difficulty 3 3 0 78 14 0 0 4.0 Presents 0 0 9 22 36 13 18 5.1
Learn Exp 4 0 8 52 26 4 4 4.3 Explains 0 0 0 27 31 22 18 5.3
Communicates 0 0 0 0 13 18 68 6.5
Instructor(s): T. Gordon Teaching c o0 o0 4 9 61 23 6.0
i ) aro Workload 0 0 0 47 38 14 0 4.7
Enr: 48 Resp: 23 Retake: 85% Difficulty 0 0 0 23 57 19 0 5.0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Learn Exp 0 0 0 12 31 31 25 5.7
Presents 0 0 0 4 30 34 30 5.9
Explains 0 0 0 4 30 39 26 5.9 Students felt Fitzgibbon was an approachable and understanding
Communicates 0 0 0 0 13 60 26 6.1 instructor.
Teaching 0 0 0 4 18 45 31 6.0 Students felt that there could have been a better structure to the orga-
Workload 0 4 0 86 8 0 0 4.0 nization of the course.
Difficulty 0 4 0 86 8 0 0 4.0
Learn Exp 0 0 0 53 46 0 0 45 UNI 377H1F Lesbian Studies
Instructor(s): T. Smith
Gordon was an approachable and knowledgeable instructor who pre- Enr: 29 Resp: 17 Retake: 100%
sented the material very well.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
UNI 325H1S Queerly Canadian Presents 0 0 5 MM 23 23 35 5.7
Instructor(s): S. Rayter Explains 0 0 5 0 11 17 o4 6.4
] ) - oro Communicates 0 0 0 0 0o 17 82 6.8
Enr: 36 Resp: 23 Retake: 95% Teaching 0 0 0 5 11 23 58 6.4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Workload 0 0 17 76 5 0 0 3.9
Presents 0 0 4 8 43 26 17 5.4 Difficulty 0 0 5 9 0 0 O 3.9
Explains 0 0 4 4 26 39 26 5.8 Learn Exp o 0 0 0 18 54 27 6.1
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 30 69 6.7
Teaching 0 0 0 4 17 30 47 6.2 Most students said that Smith was a "fantastic" lecturer. They felt that
Workload 0 4 9 66 9 9 0 4.1 he was enthusiastic, interesting and informative.
Difficulty 0 0 13 82 0 4 0 4.0 . . . .
Learn Exp 0 0 0 23 17 23 35 5.7 UNI 380H1S Socio-Cultural Perspectives of the Canadian Jewish
Community
Students felt that Rayter was a fantastic instructor. Students valued Instructor(s): F. Bialystok
the diversity of the course material. Enr 13 Resp: 11 Retake: 100%
UNI 354H1F Theories of Sexuality I: The Foundations 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Instructor(s): E. Basile Presents 0 0 0 10 20 30 40 6.0
i ) ) Explains 0 0 0 18 0 27 54 6.2
Enr: 36 Resp: 23 Retake: 55% Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 9 90 6.9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Teaching 0 0 0 0 9 18 72 6.6
Presents 0 0 13 30 30 26 0 4.7 Workload 6 0 9 8 27 0 0 4.2
Explains 0 0 0 30 34 30 4 5.1 Difficulty c o0 0 72 18 9 0 4.4
Communicates 0 0 0 4 30 39 26 5.9 Learn Exp c 0 0 14 0 28 5 6.3
Teaching 0 0 4 13 13 47 21 5.7
Workload 0 0 0 31 31 22 13 5.2 Students praised Bialystok for being an excellent instructor. He
Difficulty 0 0 0 26 43 17 13 5.2 engaged his students with the course material and facilitated great dis-
Learn Exp 0 0 6 31 31 25 6 49 cussions.
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UNI 400Y1Y Practicum in Health Studies UNI 409H1S Special Topics on Health Research
Instructor(s): R. Tandon Instructor(s): R. Mann
Enr: 10 Resp: 9 Retake: 50% Enr: 30 Resp: 14 Retake: 100%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Presents 11 11 4 N 11 11 0 3.3 Presents 0 0 0 0 15 69 15 6.0
Explains 0o M 0 55 0 33 0 4.4 Explains 0 0 0 7 14 57 21 5.9
Communicates 0 0 22 11 22 44 0 4.9 Communicates 0 0 0 0 35 42 21 5.9
Teaching 12 12 0 37 12 25 0 4.0 Teaching 0 0 0 14 7 50 28 5.9
Workload 0 0 0 33 33 11 22 5.2 Workload 7 0 35 50 7 0 0 3.5
Difficulty 0 0 0 66 22 M 0 4.4 Difficulty 0 7 35 50 7 0 0 3.6
Learn Exp 0 50 0 0 25 0 25 4.0 Learn Exp 0 0 0 16 25 25 33 5.8
UNI 401H1F Advanced Cognitive Science Students thought that the final assignment was worth far too much of
Instructor(s): J. Luo the total grade. Other than that, the course was viewed very favourably.
Enr: 24 Resp: 15 Retake: 57% UNI 430H1S Senior Seminar: Special Topics in Canadian Studies
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean Instructor(s): T. Gordon
Presents 0 0 6 26 5 0 13 4.9 Enr: 14 Resp: 12 Retake: 90%
Explains 0 6 13 26 33 6 13 4.6
Communicates 0 0 6 0 13 53 26 5.9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Teaching 0 0 0 13 26 46 13 5.6 Presents 0 0 0 8 16 41 30 6.0
Workload 0 0 0 40 40 20 0 4.8 Explains 0 0 0 0 25 33 41 6.2
Difficulty 0 0 0 26 53 20 0 4.9 Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 41 58 6.6
Learn Exp 0 0 12 12 62 12 0 4.8 Teaching 0 0 0 0 33 25 41 6.1
Workload 0 0 0 54 36 9 0 4.5
UNI 402H1S Theoretical Perspectives Difficulty 0 0 8 58 16 16 0 4.4
Instructor(s): J. Vervaeke Learn Exp 0 0 0 12 12 50 25 59
Enr: 20 Resp: 16 Retake: 93% UNI 464H1S International Health
1 2 3 4 5] 6 A Mean Instructor(s): A. Cortinois
Presents 0 0 0 6 18 43 31 6.0 Enr: 17 Resp: 14 Retake: 69%
Explains 0 0 0 0 0 43 56 6.6
Communicates 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 7.0 12 3 4 5 6 7 Mean
Teaching 0 0 0 0 0 18 81 6.8 Presents 0 7 14 21 50 0 7 4.4
Workload 0 0 6 60 20 13 0 4.4 Explains 0 0 0 7 57 28 7 5.4
Difficulty 0 0 0 20 33 40 6 5.3 Communicates 0 0 0 7 28 42 21 5.8
Learn Exp 0 0 0 7 21 28 42 6.1 Teaching 0 7 21 21 35 7 7 4.4
Workload 0 0 7 14 50 7 21 5.2
Students felt that this course provided a much needed bridge between Difficulty 0 0 7 57 21 14 0 4.4
ideas of Philosophy and Psychology. Learn Exp 0 0 18 45 27 9 0 4.3
UNI 403H1S Introduction to Cognitive Robotics Students felt that too much of the final mark was based on group work.
Instructor(s): J. Luo Students alsocommented thatthe course could have been better organized.
Enr: 10 Resp: 8 Retake: 100% .
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mean NEW: Tuition payment or fees deferral must be made
by Wednesday, August 19th!!
Presents 0 0 0 12 12 50 25 59
Dpane 0 0 0 0 mos > NEW: “Virtual Monday” — Wednesday, November 11th
Tomm::mca s 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 6.5 — on this day Monday classes will be held;
V\?:r(l:(loa% 0 0 0 25 12 0 62 6-0 no regularly scheduled Wednesday classes.
Difficult 0 0 0o 12 12 37 37 6.0
Leamn nyp 6 0 0 14 0 a2 oy NEW: Fall Break — November 12-13 — no classes will be held

1 RENTED OhE OF
MOVIES LAST NIGHT,

1 WONDER IF ANY OF THE ¥~MEN
WOULD Be INTERESTED IN MY %-WIFE.
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